CL

PETORALE
2081
2082
2083

2061
2062
2063

2031
2032
2033

2071
2072
2073

2171
2172
2173

2021
2022
2023

2191
2192
2193

2111
2112
2113

2121
2122
2123

TESSERA
1277710
1277712
1277711

1273302
SENZA
SENZA

1277706
1277703
1277705

1277713
1277864
1277866

0332603
0851166
1061706

0954501
0852562
1277860

1277863
1271981
1277862

1277719
1277718
1277714

1169318
1277720
SENZA
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ATLETA
Fabrizio Porcu
Gianluca Pau
Marco Pajusco

Angius Federico
Trudu Raffaele
Atzeni Alviero

Cambuli Massimo
Cambuli Marco
Contu Angelo

Mauro Tola
Vargiu Omar
Atzeni Andrea

Marras Andrea
Cucca Stefano
Derosas Diego

Congiatu Umberto
Piroddi Roberto
Deriu Antonio

Valentina Utzeri
Carla Atzori
Elena Fratus

Gianni Addis
Francesco Sanna
Giangrasso Matteo

Zucca Andrea
Ruggieri Fabio
Porcu Lauro

FRAZIONE
NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

SOCIETA'

Villacidro Triathlon Cral Saras 2
Villacidro Triathlon Cral Saras 2
Villacidro Triathlon Cral Saras 2

Fuel 2
Fuel 2
Fuel 2

Villacidro Triathlon 2
Villacidro Triathlon 2
Villacidro Triathlon 2

Villacidro Triathlon Cral Saras 1
Villacidro Triathlon Cral Saras 1
Villacidro Triathlon Cral Saras 1

free triathlon
free triathlon
free triathlon

Tri Team SS
Tri Team SS
Tri Team SS

Ercoline
Ercoline
Ercoline

Villacidro Triathlon Cral Saras 5
Villacidro Triathlon Cral Saras 5
Villacidro Triathlon Cral Saras 5

Villacidro Triathlon 3
Villacidro Triathlon 3
Villacidro Triathlon 3

TOTALE
4.36.51
4.36.51
4.36.51

4.48.36
4.48.36
4.48.36

4.54.23
4.54.23
4.54.23

5.05.20
5.05.20
5.05.20

5.15.45
5.15.45
5.15.45

5.16.53
5.16.53
5.16.53

5.20.27
5.20.27
5.20.27

5.20.54
5.20.54
5.20.54

5.22.19
5.22.19
5.22.19

NUOTO
0.29.36

0.29.53

0.30.44

0.44.16

0.31.38

0.29.50

0.35.28

0.30.26

0.42.28

CICLISMO

2.48.15

2.57.44

2.52.21

2.47.23

3.10.05

2.52.15

3.14.24

3.05.48

3.10.58

CORSA

1.19.00

1.20.59

1.31.18

1.33.41

1.34.02

1.54.48

1.30.35

1.44.40

1.28.53



10
10
10

11
11
11

12
12
12

13
13
13

14
14
14

15
15
15

16
16
16

17
17
17

18
18
18

19
19
19

2181
2182
2183

2161
2162
2163

2151
2152
2153

2101
2102
2103

2051
2052
2053

2131
2132
2133

2041
2042
2043

2011
2012
2013

2141
2142
2143

2091
2092
2093

0849342
1064285
0747140

1060608
0748815
1271624

1277454
0536266
1277455

0124286
1274043
SENZA

9813912
124576
1277395

1277709
1277708
1277707

1060609
0853043
0748814

1166625
1166627
1276377

9507846
1277702
1170309

1062126
1277717
1277868
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Marco Scanu
Aliseo Cermelli
Ivan Cermelli

Marco Piredda
Francesco Patitucci
Pietro Salvatore Sanna

Caboni Massimiliano
Corsi Giuseppe
Betti Alessio

Roberto Cordeddu
Gigi Scalas
Musu Gianluigi

Trudu Domenico
Perrier Riccardo
Melis Salvatore

Pisano Salvatore
Pilleri Mario
Murgia Mauro

Chessa Eleonora
Masala Grazia
Mossa Paola

Atzori Mauro
Lecca Alberto
Atzori Salvatore

brighindi massimiliano
cancedda alessio
loi rossano

Antonio Ibba
Cesarino Pistis
Cesare Orani

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

NUOTO
CICLISMO
CORSA

Triathlon Team SS n.3
Triathlon Team SS n.3
Triathlon Team SS n.3

Triathlon Team SS n.2
Triathlon Team SS n.2
Triathlon Team SS n.2

Fuel 3
Fuel 3
Fuel 3

Villacidro Triathlon Cral Saras 4
Villacidro Triathlon Cral Saras 4
Villacidro Triathlon Cral Saras 4

Fuel 1
Fuel 1
Fuel 1

Villacidro Triathlon 4
Villacidro Triathlon 4
Villacidro Triathlon 4

Tri Team SS W
Tri Team SS W
Tri Team SS W

Villacidro Triathlon 1
Villacidro Triathlon 1
Villacidro Triathlon 1

Villacidro Triathlon 5
Villacidro Triathlon 5
Villacidro Triathlon 5

Villacidro Triathlon Cral Saras 3
Villacidro Triathlon Cral Saras 3
Villacidro Triathlon Cral Saras 3

5.23.28
5.23.28
5.23.28

5.24.59
5.24.59
5.24.59

5.32.43
5.32.43
5.32.43

5.38.53
5.38.53
5.38.53

6.00.45
6.00.45
6.00.45

6.01.58
6.01.58
6.01.58

6.14.44
6.14.44
6.14.44

0.36.57
0.00.00
1.00.00

2.00.00
3.00.00
4.00.00

6.09.56
0.00.00
0.00.00

0.31.01

0.32.55

0.31.09

0.35.21

0.43.28

0.35.35

0.37.32

0.36.57

0.28.18

0.37.18

3.10.42

3.19.57

3.31.06

3.22.20

3.16.58

3.04.48

3.43.35

3.24.32

1.41.45

1.32.07

1.30.28

1.41.12

2.00.19

2.21.35

1.53.37

2.08.06



